FERRITE
CATALOGUE
TOMITA
Gaorunxin Technology Co., Ltd
Contact us
Contact:Carl+86-13532742520
Address:

18
±0.15
REF
±0.15
±0.15
0.93
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.80REF
3.80
4.00
1.50
1.40
1.10
 PC-5.8X1.7 5.80
 PC-5.75X3.6
1.70
 PC-5.65X4.1 5.65
 PC-5.7X1.7 5.70
3.60
 PC-7.4X2 7.40
3.30
±0.15
5.75 PC-5.75X6
1.70
2.50
2.875
4.60

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.30
5.80
±0.15
4.00
±0.15
4.62
5.00
4.00
4.30
±0.10 1.50
1.405.80 PC-5.8X2.4
5.75
 PC-5.65X1.7 5.65
 PC-6.5X4.4 6.50
400
4.40
22
22

-0.20 -0.20 -0.15
+0.10 +0.30 +0.25 +0.05 +0.20
-0.20 -0 -0.15 -0.10
+0.025 +0.30
-0.225 -0
+0 +0 +0.30 +0 +0 +0.20 +0.30
-0.30 -0.30 -0 -0.20 -0.20 -0 -0
+0.05 +0
-0.15 -0.10
+0.10 +0.15
-0.15 -0.05
+0
-0.15
+0.20
-0
 PC-5.5X2.5 5.50 ±0.10 2.50 ±0.10 4.50
+0.20
-0
3.75 ±0.15 1.75 ±0.10 2.30 ±0.10 1.65 ±0.15 0.85 ±0.10 1
+0
-0.10
+0.20 +0.25
-0 -0
+0.20
-0
+0 +0 +0.25 +0.30 +0
-0.25 -0.20 -0 -0 -0.20
+0.20
-0
带 " * " 号品名为日本总公司、珠海富田均有生产之品名
WITH  REMARK " * " MEANS   PRODUCTS  ARE  MADE   BOTH   IN  TOMITA   JAPAN   AND   IN   ZHUHAI   TOMITA   PLANTS.
0.60 ±0.151.10 19±0.10 ±0.10 0.85 ±0.10 PC-2.4X1.5 2.40 1.50 1.60
-0.15
5.00
183.50
2.50 1.40

1
16
10
11
16
18
G
±0.100.90
H
1.30
D
±0.10 1.10
±0.15 0.85
0.85
8
±0.13 PC-5.3X4 5.30 4.00 4.20
 PC-4.95X4.2 4.95 4.20
5.60 4.30
Type
品名
1.15

3.75
±0.20
F
±0.10
±0.10
E
2.30 ±0.10
±0.10
1.10
2.18
-0.15
±0.10
2.80
2.80
1.60
 PC-5.38X1.6 5.38
±0.10
 PC-5X2.85
5.36
1
33±0.20
1.40 ±0.10
15±0.10 ±0.150.85 0.80 PCP-3.3X1.3 3.30 1.30 2.50
 PC-3.3X1.3 3.30 1.30 ±0.10±0.10 ±0.15 15
±0.15
±0.10 ±0.15
2.60 2.502.50
4.60 1.55 ±0.15
±0.10
±0.10±0.10 1.10 0.80 ±0.15
±0.150.85
15
33
 PC-3.3X2.4 3.30 2.40 2.50 1.00 0.50
0.801.50 ±0.10
0.85 1.10 ±0.10 0.80
10
 PC-5.5X5 5.50 ±0.10
 PC-5.6X4.3
 PC-5.65X1.65 5.65
 PC-4.6X2 4.60
 PC-3.3X2.5 3.30
 PC-4.6X1.55
 PC-5.36X3.6
 PC-5.5X3.6 5.50 ±0.10
 PC-5.5X1.6 5.50
 PC-5.5X2.8 5.45 ±0.10
±0.15
3.60
B-H:2.00
 PC-2X3 3.00
2.60 2.50 1.65 18 PC-3.3X2.15 3.30 2.15 ±0.15
14
±0.10
5.5X
±0.12 ±0.10
±0.10
±0.30
2.30
±0.10
±0.15 4.55
3.772.00
2.502.00 ±0.10
Material
  材质
Type
形状
Height(H)
  高(H)
Diameter(A)
  外径(A)
+0 +0 +0.35 +0.15 +0.30 +0 +0.50
-0.40 -0.30 -0 -0 -0 -0.30 -0
15.00 3.00 11.50 15.004.00 ±0.1521.20  PC-25X8.2 25.00 8.20 38
+0 +0 +0.25 +0 +0.40
-0.30 -0.30 -0 -0.20 -0
+0.30 +0 +0 +0.45 +0 +0.30 +0.30
-0.20 -0.40 -0.90 -0.05 -0.20 -0 -0

±0.20
6.20
6.00
3.50
4.25
5.60 1.70
2.00
REF
2.50
2.00
5.60
6.00
5.80
2.00
13.80PC-13.8X5.4
PC-13.9X7.5 13.90
PC-13.8X5.7 13.80
PC-13.8X5.5 13.80
4
5
23
2

0.90
2.50
3.80
7.10
3.00
±0.60
4.50
4.50
3.00
3.00
D2:11.20
3.00
3.00
5.00
2.00
PC-14X5.3 14.00 5.30
5.50PC-14X5.5 14.00
PC-14X4.25 14.00
2.80REF
-0
±0.2014.85
±0.13
4.60
13.60
+0.10
22.00
4.00
PC-18X4 4.00
5.30PC-18X5.3 18.00
±0.20
+0.40
23.80
+0.20
17.85
3.00
14.20
14.00
6.50PC-22X6.5
7.00 ±0.10±0.30
PC-23.8X10
PC-22X3.5 22.00 3.50
PC-18X7 17.90
2.97
PC-14X12.4X3
6.60

2.10
11.40 2.50
11.5014.90
B1:8.80
±0.20
±0.20
5.70
7.50
8.6012.00
12.00 8.60
PC-14.2X4.9
-0.20
±0.25
-0.12
±0.15
PC-18X3.5 18.00
4.00
9.20
±0.30
11.60

4.00
5.60
4.00
2.80
5.65
2
1.606
1.752
-0.30
±0.40
4.20
±0.30
5.40
±0.50
14.00PC-14X6.6
PC-13X7.9 13.00
PC-14X4.2 14.00
14.50
14.5017.90
14.25
17.90
±0.30
±0.40 3.50
17.90
-0
±0.15
14.90
12.40
12.40
±0.30
PC-13.9X9.2 13.90
PC-14X4 14.00
3
*2
3
D3:9.40
6.004.20
2
33
27±0.15
11.60
PC-22X6.8 21.60 6.80
10.00
4.30 ±0.15 5.50 ±0.10
2
2

±0.15 E3:5.00
9.00
9.20 3.50
9.10
10.40 9.80
9.20
±0.20
3.25
PC-12X24.3X6.2
12.00 24.30
E2:4.50
PC-9X2.8
PC-9X3.5
8.20
PC-8.5X3.5
PC-8.5X4 8.50
±0.20
3.00
2.70
2.60

4.50
4.60
2.60
±0.10
13
16
1
16 *
PC-11X3.5 11.30
9.00
9.20
PC-9.1X5
PC-9.1X6
PC-9.2X4.8
PC-10.4X9.8
PC-10.5X3.25 10.50
PC-9.2X5.5
PC-9.3X3.15 9.30
5
*
*
1 *

7.45
7.30
6.80
7.30
7.6
±0.20
4.306.50
6.50
2.50
5.20
4.60
7.30
7.70
6.20
2.00±0.20
PC-9.3X4.4 9.30
±0.20
2.00
1.95
2.00

+0.20 +0 +0.80 +0 +0.50 +0 +0.50 +0.30
-0.50 -0.60 -0 -1.00 -0 -0.50 -0 -0
+0 +0.10 +0.80 +0 +0.20 +0 +0.50 +0.30
-0.90 -0.20 -0 -1.00 -0.10 -0.50 -0 -0
+0 +0.10 +0.80 +0 +0.40 +0 +0.50 +0.30
-1.00 -0.30 -0 -1.00 -0 -0.50 -0 -0
+0 +0.10 +0.80 +0 +0.40 +0 +0.50 +0.30
-1.00 -0.30 -0 -1.00 -0 -0.50 -0 -0
7.30 16.2036.00 11.00 29.90 326.00 4.00
5.502.50
4.00 5.40 3
3
5
4.00 5.40
PC-26X8.1
PC-30X9.5 30.00
PC-36X12 36.00
26.00
PC-36X11
9.50
8.10

13.50
5.50
16.20
12.00 29.90 38.3026.00
13.50 4.00 5.40
4.00 5.50
4.00 3
25.00
21.20
21.50
18.00 11.505.60 ±0.15
6.95
29.90 26.00
25.00 21.50
21.20
PC-30X10.2 30.00 10.20 3
   Dimensions  尺寸
备注
Remarks
Weight